ASOCOM

ASSOCIATION FORTHE STUDY OF OBESITY
COLLABORATING CENTRE FOR OBESITY MANAGEMENT

2017 ASO COMs Meeting
Monday March 27th - London

University of Liverpool in London
33 Finsbury Square, London, EC2A 1AG
Room: Seminar Room 4, 2™ Floor

Draft Programme

09.15 Registration and Coffee

09.50 Welcome and Introduction — Professor Pinki Sahota, ASO Chair

Session 1
Chair:

10.00

10.30

11.00

11.30

Session 2

Chair:

12.00

12.20

12.45

Session 3

Chair:

13.30

14.15

14.35

15.00

15.15

15.30

16.15

Tier 3 weight-structured services: Which model is best
Carly Hughes, Fakenham Medical Practice

The Liverpool model
John Wilding, University of Liverpool

The RIO/Fakenham model
Matthew Capehorn, Rotherham Institute for Obesity

Developing Practice — the Healthy Weight Project — a family based approach
Claire Dempster, South London & Maudsley NHS Trust. GSTT and Lambeth Council

Discussion — Which care model is best? Minimum standards
All speakers

An update on commissioning
Rachel Batterham, University College London

Update on commissioning guidance
Jamie Blackshaw, Public Health England

Group discussion

Lunch - 7" Floor

John Wass, Oxford University

The role of a database for Tier 3: How and who should fund it/minimum standards?
Rob Andrews, University of Exeter Medical School

Patient groups
Rachel Batterham, University College London

Follow up post bariatric surgery — Interaction between Tier 3 and primary care
Helen Parretti, University of Birmingham

Where are the bariatric physicians going to come from?
John Wilding and Barbara McGowan

Coffee Break — 71" Floor

Future collaborative research discussion

Close of Meeting



