

## 2017 ASO COMs Meeting Monday March 27th - London

University of Liverpool in London 33 Finsbury Square, London, EC2A 1AG Room: Seminar Room 4, 2<sup>nd</sup> Floor

## **Draft Programme**

- 09.15 Registration and Coffee
- 09.50 Welcome and Introduction Professor Pinki Sahota, ASO Chair

Session 1 Chair:	Tier 3 weight-structured services: Which model is best Carly Hughes, Fakenham Medical Practice
10.00	The Liverpool model John Wilding, University of Liverpool
10.30	The RIO/Fakenham model Matthew Capehorn, Rotherham Institute for Obesity
11.00	Developing Practice – the Healthy Weight Project – a family based approach Claire Dempster, South London & Maudsley NHS Trust. GSTT and Lambeth Council
11.30	Discussion – Which care model is best? Minimum standards All speakers
Session 2 Chair:	An update on commissioning Rachel Batterham, University College London
12.00	Update on commissioning guidance Jamie Blackshaw, Public Health England
12.20	Group discussion
12.45	Lunch – 7 <sup>th</sup> Floor
Session 3 Chair:	John Wass, Oxford University
13.30	The role of a database for Tier 3: How and who should fund it/minimum standards? Rob Andrews, University of Exeter Medical School
14.15	Patient groups Rachel Batterham, University College London
14.35	Follow up post bariatric surgery – Interaction between Tier 3 and primary care Helen Parretti, University of Birmingham
15.00	Where are the bariatric physicians going to come from? John Wilding and Barbara McGowan
15.15	Coffee Break – 7 <sup>th</sup> Floor
15.30	Future collaborative research discussion
16.15	Close of Meeting